Minigolfsport-Verband Bremen/Niedersachsen e.V.
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Schulz
Busch
Bachmann
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Spandau
Grunert
Hootmann
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Lorenz
Mdiller
Kluge
Griining
v. d. Knesebeck
Hackenberg
Heerich
Busche
Tusch
Heinisch
Schatke
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Ranglistenspieler/innen 2019

Hans-Jurgen
Michael
Peter
Dirk
Christian
Frank
Bernhard
Stefan
Holger
Tim
Norbert
Andreas
Peter
Nicolo
Konrad
Matthias
Holger
Sven
Uwe
Peter
Uwe
Markus

Lars

Uwe
Wolfgang
Peter
Uwe

Ingo

Willi
Ralph
Philip
Uwe
Hans-Werner
Arnold
Dietger
Siegfried
Gerhard
Dirk
Michael
Herbert
Axel Rolf
Richard

Cux
Wob
Got
TSV
TSV
TSV
Han
Han
Han
Wob
Wob
Got
Got
Nen
Got
Bre
Got
Got
Bre
Han
Geb
Geb
Got

Cux
Lun
Gos
Han
Got
Kas
Kas
Got
Got
Nen
Geb
Wob
Gos
Nen
Han
Cux
ViL
Kas
Geb

ABTEILUNG MINIATURGOLF

45666
46026
29939
29114
42332
50093
30608
49886
50094
40407
30988
25562
30639
27127
24925
65946
30064
66787
40393
41466
65833
65824
43779

33338
18367
3792
46269
5288
37079
21948
10586
36173
31397
27121
17986
42187
43414
5062
42690
61922
756
46910

SENIORINNEN 1
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B1K
B1K
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Reinicke
Warnecke
Kempa
Otten
Heiliger
Kénemann
Warnecke
v. d. Knesebeck
Gehrke
Heublein
Piper

SENIORINNEN 2

B2K
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Michna
Griining
Wuttke
Kampe
Erlbruch
Pauser
Willenbockel
Badtke

08.12.2018

Andrea
Nicole
Marina
Sabine
Ursula
Nicole
Jenifer
Alexandra
Cornelia
Silvia

Viola

08.12.2018

Sigrid
Eveline
Elke
Cornelia
Monika
Cornelia
Marion
Monika

Wob
Wob
Wob
Wob
TSV
Die

Got

TSV
Got

Geb

Cux
Han
Han
TSV
Han
Kas
Cux

Nen

Seite 1
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44862
46911
955
28901
28904
66182
1612
36691
65468
30655
35460

vdK

33337
44280
63375
35257
23579
36042
29796
46800
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AK

AK

B2K



HERREN
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11
12
13
14
15
16

18
Fischer
GroBmann
Kleiner
Weinhold
Wieder
Dejoks
Sperling
Stange
Betzien
Krause
Nelles
Halstein
Stern
Barz
Weilmann

Diener

JUGEND w

Alle weiblichen Jugendlichen,

Marcus
Lennart
Tristan
Stefan
Oliver
Rene
Sven
Tim-Niklas
Andre
Dirk
Benjamin
Matthias
Markus
Patrick
Henning

Manuel

wenn sie von ihren Vereinen

gemeldet werden.

JUGEND m
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Alle méannlichen Jugendlichen,

wenn sie von ihren Vereinen

gemeldet werden.

Grobe
Stark
Poser
Quandt
Grining
Johrens
Griining
Sonntag
Schlesier
Diener
Scharnhorst

Diener

Zeichenerklarung:
KW

K

VW

Rangliste BETON

Ranglistenspieler/innen 2019
DAMEN

Kas
Wob
Wob
Wob
Geb
Die
Die
Han
Die
Cel
Kas
Bre
Bre
Got
Got

Han

Thomas Han
Florian Cux
Stefan Han
Frank TSV
Eveline Han
Manfred Han
Uwe Han
Uwe Han
Fabian Han
Manuel Han
Helga Han
Julian Nom
Kategoriewechsel
Kaderzugehdrigkeit
Verbandswechsel

43587
38461
38462
35538
36603
64686
40389
64902
32105
48931
66360
45662
66285
38103
33604
66030

66339
46565
49886
44691
44280
40896
46269
36572
66966
66030
38455
66031
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Busch
Raschke-Dejoks
Symanzyk
Liberoudis

Ehm
Zodrow-Wenke
Birkelbach
FreBmann
Krane

Ehm

Schiler w

Alle Schilerinnen,

16.12.2018

Simona
Isabell
Daniela
Heike
Jasmin
Bianca
Nicole
Rebecca
Michaela

Marion

08.12.2018

wenn sie von ihren Vereinen

gemeldet werden.

Schiiler m

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Alle Schiler,

wenn sie von ihren Vereinen

gemeldet werden.

Wouttke
Hennies
Schaper
Stange
Weidner
Ho6tmann
Ruft
Schlottermuller
Stange
Scharnhorst
Tusch

16.12.2018

Elke
Holger
Dirk
Tim-Niklas
Ingo
Bernhard
Wolfgang
Rainer
Michael
Rudiger

Uwe

Gos
Die

Bre
Got
Got
Got
Kas
Wob
Cel

Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Han
Got
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45253
884
31988
66351
35737
50153
31142
37980
38393
46898
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uG

63375
50094
5062
64902
44689
30608
51306
43245
1989
1549
36173

AK
BK
BK

Abgemeldet



